TPQ UK.indd  13.08.24
8-158
8
3-Way Servo Prop. Valve with VCD Technology
Series TPQ
Catalogue MSG11-3500/UK
Parker Hannifin Corporation
B

PIN assignment acc. IEC 60974-5-2
•	 Pin 1: 24 VDC
•	 Pin 3: GND
•	 Pin 4: IO-Link Communication (C/Q)
TPQ UK.indd  13.08.24
8-162
8
3-Way Servo Prop. Valve with VCD Technology
Series TPQ
Catalogue MSG11-3500/UK
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Dimensions
NG25
NG32
NG Bolt kit -      NBR FPM
25 BK504    4x M12x100  ISO 4762-12.9 108 Nm SK-TPQ025EN30 SK-TPQ025EV30
32 BK529    4x M16x100  ISO 4762-12.9 264 Nm SK-TPQ032EN30 SK-TPQ032EV30
Suction port
Note:
Accu port XX
non-existent

9
5
Ø55
Ø73
125
Ø75
Y X
17.5
1
2
4
150
279
Dimensions
NG Bolt kit -      NBR FPM
40 BK481    4 x M20x110  ISO 4762-12.9 517 Nm SK-TPQ040EN30 SK-TPQ040EV30
50 BK481    4 x M20x110  ISO 4762-12.9 517 Nm SK-TPQ050EN30 SK-TPQ050EV30
NG40
NG50
TPQ UK.indd  13.08.24
8-164
8
3-Way Servo Prop. Valve with VCD Technology
Series TPQ
Catalogue MSG11-3500/UK
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Dimensions
NG Bolt kit -   NBR FPM
63 BK518    4x M30x160  ISO 4762-12.9 1775 Nm SK-TPQ063EN30 SK-TPQ063EV30
NG63
Suction port
SP = G1/2"
Accu port

9
0
.3
2
 3.
TPQ UK.indd  13.08.24
8-165
8
3-Way Servo Prop. Valve with VCD Technology
Series TPQ
Catalogue MSG11-3500/UK
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Dimensions
NG80
NG Bolt kit -    NBR FPM
80 BK530    8x M24x160  ISO 4762-12.9 890 Nm SK-TPQ080EN30 SK-TPQ080EV30
M8-DIN 580
XX = G3/4"
SP = G1/2"
Accu port